Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3201.940
Security clip

ttttt :20.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

D N o) Yo ) e

FRIEDH



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SK 3201.940 - Security clip for Blue e+ filter fans / outlet

filters

To prevent unintentional opening of the louvred grille during special situations, the security clip
can be installed under the function logo, without having to use any tools. It can be used during
inspections, for example, or for transportation.

Features

Model No.

Applications

Material
Colour

Note

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3201.940

Prevent tool-free opening of the louvred grille
Mandatory requirement for heavy-current distributor to IEC 61439-1

Plastic
RAL 7035

Installation: Simply clipped into place. Removal: A screwdriver is
used to remove the clip.

10 pc(s).

0.01

0.016
39269097
4028177001213
EC002625
EC002625

27180706



