

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3201.940 Security clip

State: 20.07.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SK 3201.940 - Security clip for Blue e+ filter fans / outlet filters

To prevent unintentional opening of the louvred grille during special situations, the security clip can be installed under the function logo, without having to use any tools. It can be used during inspections, for example, or for transportation.



Features

Model No.	SK 3201.940
Applications	Prevent tool-free opening of the louvred grille Mandatory requirement for heavy-current distributor to IEC 61439-1
Material	Plastic
Colour	RAL 7035
Note	Installation: Simply clipped into place. Removal: A screwdriver is used to remove the clip.
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.01
Gross weight	0.016
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177001213
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27180706